ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5145
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MANSEHRA
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5145-M-1-6517

5145-M-1-6518
5145-M-1-6519
5145-M-1-6520
5145-M-1-6521
5145-M-1-6522
5145-M-1-6523
5145-M-1-6524
5145-M-1-6525
5145-M-1-6526
5145-M-1-6527
5145-M-1-6528
5145-M-1-6529
5145-M-1-6530
5145-M-1-6531
5145-M-1-6532
5145-M-1-6533
5145-M-1-6534
5145-M-1-6535

5145-M-1-6536
5145-M-1-6537
5145-M-1-6538
5145-M-1-6539
5145-M-1-6540
5145-M-1-6541
5145-M-1-6542
5145-M-1-6543
5145-M-1-6544
5145-M-1-6545
5145-M-1-6546
5145-M-1-6547
5145-M-1-6548

ABDUL MATEEN KHAN
BAHADUR KHANI

ABDUL WASEY KHAN
ABDULLAH SALEEM KHAN
AIZAZ ASKAR

ALI REHAN

AMMAR JUNAID

AYAN ZEB

AYESHA JUNAID KHAN
AZAN ALI KHAN

BAHEEJ ZEB

KOHSAR CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

FATHER NAME

SHARBAT KHAN BAHDUR
KHANI

AKMAL KHAN
ZEESHAN AHMAD
SHAKEEL ASKAR

ABID HUSSAIN KHAN
JUNAID AHMED
CHANZEB

JUNAID ANWAR KHAN
ENAM-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD KALEEM ZEB

MUHAMMAD HAIDER SOHAILSOHAIL IQBAL AWAN

HAREEM ASHRAF
HASNAT ALI

HIBA MALIK
HUZAIFAH RAHEEL
IZMA KHAN
KHADUA ASIM
KHANSA KHAN

M. ABDUL REHMAN
SHAHZAD

M. HASHIM KHAN

M. USMAN PARACHA
MADINA FAISAL

MALIK EBAD HASSAN
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MOHID HALEEM TANOLI
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AYYAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAYAT MALIK

IBRAHIM ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH
NOOR-E-HARRAM MALIK
NOOR-UL-HUDA

ASHRAF ZAMAN
SHAKEEL AHMED
BILAL MALIK
RAHEEL ANJUM
ABDUS SALAM
ASIM KHAN

HAJAT KHAN
MOHSIN SHAHZAD

FAHEEM AFZAL KHAN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

FAILSA IFTIKHAR
WAQAR HASSAN

UMAIR TARIQ

ABDUL HALEEM
SHAHZADA M. ASIF KHAN
ATIF RAZA

BABER HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI
ISRAR ALI

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1
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60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

52

40
52
52
32
32
52
52
56
40
44
40
36
60
48
56
48
48
44

48
40
36
52
36
28
48
36
36
36
57
52
44

86.67%

66.67%
86.67%
86.67%
53.33%
53.33%
86.67%
86.67%
93.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
100.00%
80.00%
93.33%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%

80.00%
66.67%
60.00%
86.67%
60.00%
46.67%
80.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
95.00%
86.67%
73.33%
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ROLL NO

5145-M-1-6549
5145-M-1-6550
5145-M-1-6551
5145-M-1-6552
5145-M-1-6553
5145-M-1-6554
5145-M-1-6555
5145-M-1-6556
5145-M-1-6558
5145-M-1-6559
5145-M-1-6560
5145-M-1-6561
5145-M-2-6562
5145-M-2-6563
5145-M-2-6564
5145-M-2-6565

5145-M-2-6566
5145-M-2-6567
5145-M-2-6568
5145-M-2-6569
5145-M-2-6570
5145-M-2-6571
5145-M-2-6572

5145-M-2-6573

5145-M-2-6574
5145-M-2-6575
5145-M-2-6576
5145-M-2-6577
5145-M-2-6578
5145-M-2-6579
5145-M-2-6580
5145-M-2-6581
5145-M-2-6582
5145-M-2-6583
5145-M-2-6584
5145-M-2-6585
5145-M-3-6586

STUDENT NAME

RAJA MUHAMMAD SHAHEER
RESHAIL NOUMAN
RAYYAN SAEED

REHAN HAFEEZ

RUMAISA JUNAID
SHAHEER KHAN

SHEIKH ABDULLAH GUL
SHURAIM SAJJAD

SYED FAROOQ HAIDER
UMAR FAROOQ

SYED MUHAMMAD YUJZA
ZAINAB KHAN

M. SHAHEER KASHIF
AFNAN ALI

AHMED NAEEM KHAN

EBTISAM MUHAMMAD
IRFAN

HADI KHAN SWATI

M. MUKARRAMULLAH KHAN
MANAHIL FAISAL
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
MOHAMMAD HADI
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
KHAN

MUHAMMAD UBAIDULLAH
FAROOQI

MUNEEB SHAHID
MUZAMMIL SALEH
RAJA MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
RAMEESHA MALIK
ROSHAN JAN
SAIFULLAH AWAN
SANAULLAH

SHEHER YAR KHAN
SYED KONAIN HAIDER
URSHAM SHERAZ
WAJHI NAUMAN
ZOHA FATIMA
HIMAYAL NAWAZ

FATHER NAME

JUNAID ASHRAF
NOUMAN ILYAS

SAEED AHMED
HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN
JUNAID ASHRAF

BASHIR AHMED KHAN
SHEIKH SHAHID FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
HASNAIN SYED

FAROOQ

AQIL AHMAD SHAH
MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL
KASHIF WASEEM

ABID ALI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MAZHAR IRFAN

MAJID JAVED

M. RIAZ KHAN

FAISAL SHAH

M. ZAKRIA KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

M. AJMAL FAROOQ

SHAHID RABBANI

SALEH MUHAMMAD
RAJA MUBASHIR HASSAN
M. AZHAR MEHMOOD
KASHIF TAIMUR
RAJATARIQ
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
HASNAIN SYED

SHERAZ AHMED
NAUMAN RIAZ

ASHFAQ AHMED

HAQ NAWAZ

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75

36
44
40
48
28
44
44
40
20
45
56
52
57
53
56
56

48
57
52
45
52
52
48

48

48
48
36
57
48
56
52
53
52
48
52
28
59

%AGE
60.00%
73.33%
66.67%
80.00%
46.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
33.33%
75.00%
93.33%
86.67%
95.00%
88.33%
93.33%
93.33%

80.00%
95.00%
86.67%
75.00%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%

80.00%

80.00%
80.00%
60.00%
95.00%
80.00%
93.33%
86.67%
88.33%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
46.67%
78.67%
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ROLL NO

5145-M-3-6587
5145-M-3-6588
5145-M-3-6589
5145-M-3-6590
5145-M-3-6591
5145-M-3-6592
5145-M-3-6593
5145-M-3-6594
5145-M-3-6595
5145-M-3-6596
5145-M-3-6597
5145-M-3-6598
5145-M-3-6599
5145-M-3-6600
5145-M-3-6601
5145-M-4-6602
5145-M-4-6603
5145-M-4-6604
5145-M-4-6605
5145-M-4-6606
5145-M-4-6607
5145-M-4-6608
5145-M-4-6609
5145-M-4-6610
5145-M-4-6611
5145-M-4-6613
5145-M-5-6614
5145-M-5-6615
5145-M-5-6616
5145-M-5-6617
5145-M-5-6618
5145-M-5-6619

STUDENT NAME
AYAN YUSAF KHAN
HASHIR KHAN
HOORIA NOUMAN
HUNAIN ADIL

M. IBRAHEEM ZEB
ISMAIL ALAM
KHADEEJA UMAIR
KHIZER HAYAT

M. AARYAN KHAN
M. ANAS ZAHOOR
M. HASSAAN AHMED
MAHLALAY KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAYYAN KHAN
SHAYAN FIRDOUS
SYED ESSA SHAH
SANAULLAH KHAN
ABDUL MUIZ KHAN
AHMED AZIZ KHALD
FARRUKH RABBANI
FATIMA ZULFIQAR
HAIDER KHAN
MICHELLE SALEEM
MUHAMMAD UMAR
QURAT-UL-AIN
SHAFAQ

WALIJA MALIK
ABUBAKAR JEHANGIRI
ARYAN TABARIK
HAMAYEL KHAN
MANAHEL TAHIR
ZOHAIB HASSAN KHAN
AYYAN MUGHAL

FATHER NAME
JUNAID ASIF KHAN
YASIR KHAN
NOUMAN ILYAS

ADIL MEHMOOD
RASHID ZEB KHAN
FAKHAR-E-ALAM
UMAIR TARIQ
WAQAR AHMED
WAHEED KHAN

M. ZAHOOR

IFTIKHAR AHMED
AAMIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
MALIK FIRDOUS
SADAQAT ALI SHAH
IKHLAQ AHMED KHAN
NADEEM AHMED
KHALID MEHMOOD
NADEEM RABBANI
ZULFIQAR

YASIR KHAN

SULTAN SALEEM

RIAZ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RASHID
M. NAEEM IQBAL
BABAR HUSSAIN MALIK
SHAHID HAMEED
TABARIK AHMED
NADEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD NAVEED KHAN
AZHAR KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS

23
39
63
47
51
63
43
27
40
51
59
63
71
60
59
59
59
59
59
63
63
63
67
59
59
67
74
70
70
70
50
50
TOTAL

%AGE
30.67%
52.00%
84.00%
62.67%
68.00%
84.00%
57.33%
36.00%
53.33%
68.00%
78.67%
84.00%
94.67%
80.00%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
84.00%
84.00%
89.33%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
55.56%
55.56%

101
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